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WIERTLO SDS PLUS DO BETONU 18X600 X-TIP

----- : YT-4277 YATO

Cena brutto

Cena netto
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki
Numer katalogowy
Kod producenta
Kod EAN

Producent

Opis produktu

Dane techniczne

Numer indeksu
EAN

Marka

Waga brutto (kg)
Master Carton MC
Dtugos¢ [mm]
Srednica [mm]
Materiat
Zastosowanie
Uchwyt

6,82 zt
5,54 zt

Aktualnie niedostepny

3 dni
YT-4277
YT-4277
5906083942778
YATO

YT-4277

5906083942778

Yato

0.6560

48

600

18,0

Crv

Beton, silikaty

SDS plus

oferta wa?na 3 dni
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